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MOOSHAM SHALINI  MPCs-III Yr, Sem-V 086224471
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ADAPA SIRI CHANDANA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214303

AKUTHOTA SIDDARTHA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214309

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214310

APARADHI ABHINAYA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214312

BADDAM SAI DEEKSHITH BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214317

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214318

BANUKA SAI KEERTHANA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214324

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214328

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214335

BOLLAPELLI PRASHANTH  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214336
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BOLLAPELLY AKHIL  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214337

CHAPARTHI NAGARAJU  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214349

CHELPOORI SAI TEJA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214352

CHINTHALA VAMSHI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214355

CHINTHANIPPULA CHARAN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214356

EDULA MAHALAXMI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214371

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214376

ETUKALA MOUNIKA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214381

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214386

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214387
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CHAPARTHI NAGARAJU 
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BOLLAPELLY AKHIL  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214337

CHAPARTHI NAGARAJU  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214349

CHELPOORI SAI TEJA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214352

CHINTHALA VAMSHI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214355

CHINTHANIPPULA CHARAN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214356

EDULA MAHALAXMI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214371

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214376

ETUKALA MOUNIKA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214381

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214386

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214387
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BOLLAPELLY AKHIL 

CHAPARTHI NAGARAJU 
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BOLLAPELLY AKHIL  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214337

CHAPARTHI NAGARAJU  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214349

CHELPOORI SAI TEJA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214352

CHINTHALA VAMSHI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214355

CHINTHANIPPULA CHARAN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214356

EDULA MAHALAXMI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214371

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214376

ETUKALA MOUNIKA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214381

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214386

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214387
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Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
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BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224111

GONE YASHWANTH  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224112

GOPATHI GANESH  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224113

GUGULOTHU NIVAS  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224114

J SHANSHANKA SRIVASTAV  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224115

KANNEBOINA MANOJ BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224117

 BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224118

BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224119

KOMARAM ANVESH  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224120

MOHAMMED AZHARODDIN  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224121
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M. Alekhya 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

 

Ht. No 

086224111 

086224112 

086224113 

086224114 

086224115 

086224117 

086224118 

086224119 

086224120 

086224121 



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT

Op – Amp Based 

Name of the student

AKULA ROHITH KUMAR 

ALLAM GANESH SWAMY 

AMBALA SAIKIRAN 

ANGALA HARIKRISHNA 

BALLE RAKESH  

BANDARI SRI CHARAN 

CHEEKATI RAJESH 

CHELLAGOLLA 
RAJUKUMAR  
CHINNAPAKA GOVARDHAN 

DASARI SINDHU  

 

Department of Physics & Electronics

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT 

On 

Amp Based water level indicator system

By 

 

Name of the student Class Ht. No

AKULA ROHITH KUMAR  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224101

ALLAM GANESH SWAMY  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224102

AMBALA SAIKIRAN  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224103

ANGALA HARIKRISHNA  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224104

BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224105

BANDARI SRI CHARAN  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224106

CHEEKATI RAJESH  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224107

BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224108

CHINNAPAKA GOVARDHAN  BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224109

BSc/MECs-II Yr Sem-III 086224110

 

 

 
 
 
 

Supervisor 

M. Alekhya 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

water level indicator system 

Ht. No 

086224101 

086224102 

086224103 

086224104 

086224105 

086224106 

086224107 

086224108 

086224109 

086224110 



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT

Study of Possible effects of Electromagnetic fields on 

 

Name of the student

GANGAPURI DEEPTHI 

GUNDU CHARAN TEJA 

GUTHIKONDA MAMATHA 

IFFATH SIREEN  

JAKKULA SINDHU  

JANNU VAMSHI  

KANDI SRAVANTHI  

KARUKURI GOPIKA  

LINGAMPELLY SOWJANYA 

MACHA AKSHAY KUMAR 

 

 

Department of Physics & Electronics

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT 

On 

Possible effects of Electromagnetic fields on 
Human health 

By 

Name of the student Class Ht. No

GANGAPURI DEEPTHI  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214389

GUNDU CHARAN TEJA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214399

GUTHIKONDA MAMATHA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214401

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214402

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214405

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214407

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214413

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214417

LINGAMPELLY SOWJANYA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214432

MACHA AKSHAY KUMAR  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214433

 

 

 
 
 
 

Supervisor 

G. Ramesh 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Possible effects of Electromagnetic fields on 

Ht. No 

086214389 

086214399 

086214401 

086214402 

086214405 

086214407 

086214413 

086214417 

086214432 

086214433 



 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT

Design and Construction of Digital distance measuring 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Department of Physics & 

Name of the Student
MADA SONY  
MANDA AKSHAY  
MEDIDHI SHIRISHA 
MOHAMMAD AMER SOHAIL 
NADDUNURI SOWMYA 
NEELA THARUN  
ORUGANTI GANESH 
PAIDAKULA ANUSHA 
PALTHIYA PRAVEEN 
PANUGANTI AJAY 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT 

On 

Design and Construction of Digital distance measuring 
instrument 

By 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Supervisor 

G. Ramesh 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

 

Name of the Student Class Ht. No

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214434
 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214442

MEDIDHI SHIRISHA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214445
MOHAMMAD AMER SOHAIL  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214452
NADDUNURI SOWMYA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214466

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214470
ORUGANTI GANESH  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214475
PAIDAKULA ANUSHA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214477
PALTHIYA PRAVEEN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214480
PANUGANTI AJAY  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214481

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Design and Construction of Digital distance measuring 

Ht. No 
086214434 
086214442 
086214445 
086214452 
086214466 
086214470 
086214475 
086214477 
086214480 
086214481 



DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT

Design, Construction and performance evaluation of a 
passive solar water heater 

 

Name of the student

PARAKALA SHIVA  

PARIKIRALA NAGARAJU 

PAVAN KAKKERLA  

PEDDABOINA RANJITH 

RAGHUNAYAKULA SUSHMITHA 

REDDY SRIJA  

SAIRAM POGAKU  

SANGA VANITHA  

SHAGARLA SHYAMSUNDER 

TALLAPALLI SATHWIK 

 

Department of Physics & Electronics

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT 

On 

Design, Construction and performance evaluation of a 
passive solar water heater  

By 

Name of the student Class 

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214482

PARIKIRALA NAGARAJU  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214483

 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214486

PEDDABOINA RANJITH  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214487

RAGHUNAYAKULA SUSHMITHA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214496

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214504

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214510

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214514

SHAGARLA SHYAMSUNDER  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214516

TALLAPALLI SATHWIK  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214526

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Supervisor 

B. Sravya 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Design, Construction and performance evaluation of a 

Ht. No 

086214482 

086214483 

086214486 

086214487 

086214496 

086214504 

086214510 

086214514 

086214516 

086214526 



 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT

Study of Phenomenology of jets in Astrophysics

  

Name of the student 
UPPULA AKASH  
VALLEPU HARISHA  
VANNAM NIHARIKA 
VANKUDOTH HARIKA 
VEDANTAM ASHISH SHARMA 
VORUGANTI SAI CHARAN 
DADI HARINI  
CHIDURALA SHIVA REDDY 
K. VAMSHI KRISHNA
GOPARAJU PRAVEEN 

 

Department of Physics & Electronics

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

STUDENT STUDY PROJECT 

On 

Study of Phenomenology of jets in Astrophysics

By 

 Class 

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214535
 BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214542

VANNAM NIHARIKA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214543
VANKUDOTH HARIKA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214545
VEDANTAM ASHISH SHARMA  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214547
VORUGANTI SAI CHARAN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214551

BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214556
CHIDURALA SHIVA REDDY  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 386214004
K. VAMSHI KRISHNA BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 580214005
GOPARAJU PRAVEEN  BSc/MPCs-III Yr Sem-V 086214565

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Supervisor 

B. Sravya 
Department of Physics & Electronics 

Vaagdevi Degree and PG College 
Hanamkonda, Telangana 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Study of Phenomenology of jets in Astrophysics 

Ht. No 
086214535 
086214542 
086214543 
086214545 
086214547 
086214551 
086214556 
386214004 
580214005 
086214565 


